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Name School Email Phone	#
Russ	Tepen Alton	High	School rtepen@altonschools.org 618-474-1817
Amy	Golley Alton	Middle	School agolley@altonschools.org 618-474-2157
Aaron	Tighe Alton	Middle	School atighe@altonschools.org 618-474-2200	Ext.	21827
Steve	Sandbothe Alton	Middle	School ssandbothe@altonschools.org	
Brian	Brink CEO bbrink@roe41.org 618-667-0633
Justin	Newell Civic	Memorial	High	School jnewell@bethalto.org 618-377-7220
Janet	Craig Civic	Memorial	High	School jcraig@bethalto.org 618-520-6236
Jerilyn	Hawkins Civic	Memorial	High	School jhawkins@bethalto.org 618-334-9090	
Stevie	Brown Collinsville	High	School sbrown@kahoks.org 618-346-6320	Ext.	1121
Charlotte	Fisher Collinsville	High	School cfisher1@kahoks.org 618-346-6320	Ext.	1120
David	Snider Collinsville	High	School dsnider@kahoks.org 618-346-6320
Charlotte	Fisher Collinsville	High	School 	cfisher1@kahoks.org 618-346-6320,	Ext	1120
Kimberly	Jackson Collinsville	Middle	School kjackson@cusd.kahoks.org 618-343-2110
Michael	Hayman Collinsville	Middle	School mhayman@cusd.kahoks.org
Heather	Williams Coolidge	Jr.	High	School heather.williams@gcsd9.net	 618-451-5826
Alyssa	Smith East	Alton	Middle	School asmith@easd13.org 618-433-2200
Leigh	Robinson EAWR	High	School lrobinson@eawr.org 618-254-3151
Dennis,	Cramsey Edwardsville	High	School dcramsey@ecusd7.org 618-655-7100
Jen	Morgan Edwardsville	High	School jmorgan@ecusd7.org 618-655-7100
Jennifer	Morgan Edwardsville	High	School 	jmorgan@ecusd7.org 618.444.9109	
Beth	Crumbacher Edwardsville	High	School bcrumbacher@ecusd7.org
Daren	DePew Granite	City	High	School daren.depew@gcsd9.net 618-451-5808
Christy	Dawson Granite	City	High	School christy.dawson@gcsd9.net 618-451-5808	ext.	2539
Patrick	Curry Granite	City	Jr	High	School patrick.curry@gcsd9.net 618-451-5826
Heather	Johnson Lewis	&	Clark	Junior	High hjohnson@wrh15.org
Hillary	Stanifer Liberty	Middle	School hstanifer@ecusd7.org 618-655-6800
Allen	Duncan Liberty	Middle	School	 aduncan@ecusd7.org
Mark	Tschudy	 Liberty	Middle	School	 mtschudy@ecusd7.org
Steve	Stuart Lincoln	Middle	School sstuart@ecusd7.org 618-656-0485
Rob	Miller Madison	High	School rob.miller@madisoncusd12.org 618-877-1712
Katre	White Madison	High	School katre.white@madisoncusd12.org 618-501-6267
Katre	Y.	White Madison	Junior	High	School 	katre.white@madisoncusd12.org 618-501-6267
Katre	Y.	White Madison	Senior	High	School katre.white@madisoncusd12.org 618-501-6267
Tom	Roth Roxana	High	School troth@roxanaschools.org 618-254-7550
Steve	Mayerhofer Roxana	Junior	High	School smayerhofer@roxanaschools.org 618-254-7560
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Jacqueline	Duty Simmons	Firm jackie@altonencore.com 618-541-9823
Rodney	Winslow Triad	High	School rodney.winslow@tcusd2.org 618-677-8851	Ext.	7067
Kelly	Thomason Triad	High	School 	kelly.thomason@tcusd2.org
Stephanie	Potthast Triad	High	School stephanie.potthast@tcusd2.org
Susanne	Himsel Triad	High	School susanne.himsel@tcusd2.org
Matt	Noyes Triad	Middle	School matt.noyes@tcusd2.org 618-644-551	Ext.	4503
Sue	Hewitt Triad	Middle	School sue.hewitt@triadunit2.org
Katrina	Harmon Venice	Elementary/Middle	School kharmon@veniceschools.org
Katie	Hechinger Venice	Elementary/Middle	School 	khechinger@veniceschools.org 618-274-7953
DeMario	Bell Venice	Schools dbell@veniceschools.org


